PV weidinger

Storage stand TMT-9000S

- Storage stand made of durable phenolic material

« ROHS compliant, ESD safe and heat resistant

- open design "sure locking" keeps the handpiece safe and stable

« has slots for tip cartridges

« replaces Metcal Article no. MX-W1AV

- Rare-earth magnets cool the handpiece while it is lying in the storage stand

item number WL37503

model SHH-1
manufacturer THERMALTRONICS
manufacturer item number SHH-1

length 250 mm

width 30 mm

height 80 mm
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length with packaging

width with packaging

height with packaging

length with packaging in inches
width with packaging in inches

height with packaging in inches
scope of supply

order unit
content unit
included accessories

included stand

PV weidinger

230 mm
120 mm
100 mm
9.1in
4.7 in
3.9in

HH-1 Storage stand
BC-1 Metal braid
SPG-1 Sponge

1 piece

1 piece

BC-1 metal braid, SPG-1 sponge
HH-1
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