

## Storage stand TMT-9000S



- Storage stand made of durable phenolic material
- ROHS compliant, ESD safe and heat resistant
- open design "sure locking" keeps the handpiece safe and stable
- has slots for tip cartridges
- replaces Metcal Article no. MX-W1AV
- Rare-earth magnets cool the handpiece while it is lying in the storage stand

item number	WL37503
model	SHH-1
manufacturer	THERMALTRONICS
manufacturer item number	SHH-1
length	250 mm
width	30 mm
height	80 mm

Products for the electronic industry













length with packaging	230 mm
width with packaging	120 mm
height with packaging	100 mm
length with packaging in inches	9.1 in
width with packaging in inches	4.7 in
height with packaging in inches	3.9 in
scope of supply	HH-1 Storage stand BC-1 Metal braid SPG-1 Sponge
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
included accessories	BC-1 metal braid, SPG-1 sponge







